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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brynn Lacroix2744
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.575 9.3009.800 37.800
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Matilda Wong2720
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.400 8.9009.500 37.000
1 2 2 9T 2 

2 

Katelyn Franzie2759
Dream Xtreme

8.875 9.350 9.3009.100 36.625
12 4T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Kayla Kong2713
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.200 9.1008.950 36.275
4 10 12T 5 4 

4 

Aanya Singh2825
West Valley

9.100 9.225 9.0008.900 36.225
3 8T 14 8 5 

5 

Chantal Peng2721
Bay Aerials

8.975 9.350 8.6759.150 36.150
6 4T 6 15 6 

6 

Taya Tripple2757
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.350 8.7759.050 36.125
7T 4T 9T 14 7 

7 

Rebecca Shveyd2771
San Francisco

8.950 9.375 9.2258.500 36.050
7T 3 17 3 8 

8 

Annie Buck2758
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.025 9.0509.200 36.025
13T 13 5 6T 9 

9 

Mary Bauchou2716
Bay Aerials

8.400 9.050 9.1259.350 35.925
16 12 3 4 10 

10 

Kylie Martz2772
San Francisco

8.900 9.300 9.0508.650 35.900
10T 7 16 6T 11 

11 

Arya Gulati2818
West Valley

8.750 9.100 8.9009.050 35.800
13T 11 9T 9T 12 

12 

Yui Lesaicherre2786
Twisters

8.950 8.900 8.5009.325 35.675
7T 15 4 16 13T

13T

Liliana Rausch3491
Davis Diamonds

8.550 9.225 8.8009.100 35.675
15 8T 7T 12T 13T

13T

Bella Alcaine2711
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.200 8.9009.050 35.150
5 16 9T 9T 15 

15 

Jessica Wang2712
Bay Aerials

8.900 7.700 8.8008.750 34.150
10T 17 15 12T 16 

16 

Kendall Loughead2764
Performance

7.850 9.000 8.1508.950 33.950
17 14 12T 17 17 

17 
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